 Catalog
Molded Case Circuit Breakers
Molded Case Motor Circuit Protectors
Molded Case Switches
Series M
M
2N
12

(50 kA @ 240 Vac)
(14 kA @ 600 Vac)
Amps
2-Pole
80% Rated
3-Pole
80% Rated
Catalog
Number
Trip
Unit
Catalog
Number
Trip
Unit
15 M1S15T22L M1S15T3L
20 M1S20T22L M1S20T3L
25 M1S25T22L M1S25T3L
30 M1S30T22L M1S30T3L
35 M1S35T22L M1S35T3L
40 M1S40T22L M1S40T3L
45 M1S45T22L M1S45T3L
50 M1S50T22L M1S50T3L
60 M1S60T22L M1S60T3L
70 M1S70T22L M1S70T3L
80 M1S80T22L M1S80T3L
90 M1S90T22L M1S90T3L
100 M1S100T22L M1S100T3L
AT/AM
125 M1S125T22L M1S125T3L
150 M1S150T22L M1S150T3L
FT/FM FT/FM
AT/FM
AT/FM
3

(150 kA @ 240 Vac)
  (25 kA @ 600 Vac)
Amps
2-Pole
80% Rated
3-Pole
80% Rated
Catalog
Number
Trip
Unit
Catalog
Number
Trip
Unit
15 M1H15T22L M1H15T3L
20 M1H20T22L M1H20T3L
25 M1H25T22L M1H25T3L
30 M1H30T22L M1H30T3L
35 M1H35T22L M1H35T3L
40 M1H40T22L M1H40T3L
45 M1H45T22L M1H45T3L
50 M1H50T22L M1H50T3L
60 M1H60T22L M1H60T3L
70 M1H70T22L M1H70T3L
80 M1H80T22L M1H80T3L
90 M1H90T22L M1H90T3L
100 M1H100T22L M1H100T3L
AT/AM
125 M1H125T22L M1H125T3L
150 M1H150T22L M1H150T3L
2-Pole
80% Rated
3-Pole
80% Rated

M1N
1 Pole
(10 kA @ 480 Vac)
(50 kA @ 240 Vac)
2 Pole & 3 Pole
 (65 kA @ 480 Vac)
(100 kA @ 240 Vac)
 (20 kA @ 600 Vac)
Amps
1-Pole
80% Rated
Catalog
Number
Trip
Unit
15 M1N15T1L
FT/FM
20 M1N20T1L
25 M1N25T1L
30 M1N30T1L
35 M1N35T1L
40 M1N40T1L
45 M1N45T1L
50 M1N50T1L
60 M1N60T1L
70 M1N70T1L
80 M1N80T1L
90 M1N90T1L
100 M1N100T1L
125 M1N125T1L
150 M1N150T1L
A = Adjustable
T = Thermal
F = Fixed
M = Magnetic

M2S
2 Pole & 3 Pole
(35 kA @ 480 Vac)
(50 kA @ 240 Vac)
(14 kA @ 600 Vac)
Amps
2-Pole 3-Pole
Catalog
Number
Trip
Unit
Catalog
Number
Trip
Unit
100 M2S100T22L
AT/AM
M2S100T3L
AT/AM
125 M2S125T22L M2S125T3L
150 M2S150T22L M2S150T3L
175 M2S175T22L M2S175T3L
200 M2S200T22L M2S200T3L
225 M2S225T22L M2S225T3L
250 M2S250T22L M2S250T3L
M2H
2 Pole & 3 Pole
(100 kA @ 480 Vac)
(150 kA @ 240 Vac)
(25 kA @ 600 Vac)
Amps
2-Pole* 3-Pole
Catalog
Number
Trip
Unit
Catalog
Number
Trip
Unit
100 M2H100T2L
AT/AM
M2H100T3L
AT/AM
125 M2H125T2L M2H125T3L
150 M2H150T2L M2H150T3L
175 M2H175T2L M2H175T3L
200 M2H200T2L M2H200T3L
225 M2H225T2L M2H225T3L
250 M2H250T2L M2H250T3L
M2N
1 Pole
(10 kA @ 480 Vac)
(50 kA @ 240 Vac)
2 Pole & 3 Pole
(65 kA @ 480 Vac)
(100 kA @ 240 Vac)
(20 kA @ 600 Vac)
Amps
1-Pole 2-Pole 3-Pole
Catalog
Number
Trip
Unit
Catalog
Number
Trip
Unit
Catalog
Number
Trip
Unit
100 M2N100T1L
FT/FM
M2N100T22L
AT/AM
M2N100T3L
AT/AM
125 M2N125T1L M2N125T22L M2N125T3L
150 M2N150T1L M2N150T22L M2N150T3L
175 M2N175T1L M2N175T22L M2N175T3L
200 M2N200T1L M2N200T22L M2N200T3L
225 M2N225T1L M2N225T22L M2N225T3L
250 M2N250T1L M2N250T22L M2N250T3L
*3 Pole Case
A = Adjustable
T = Thermal
F = Fixed

M3S
2 Pole & 3 Pole
(42 kA @ 480 Vac)
(65 kA @ 240 Vac)
(18 kA @ 600 Vac)
Amps
2-Pole* 3-Pole
Catalog
Number
Trip
Unit
Catalog
Number
Trip
Unit
225 M3S225T2L
AT/AM
M3S225T3L
AT/AM
250 M3S250T2L M3S250T3L
300 M3S300T2L M3S300T3L
350 M3S350T2L M3S350T3L
400 M3S400T2L M3S400T3L
M4S
 3 Pole
(42 kA @ 480 Vac)
(65 kA @ 240 Vac)

M3N
2 Pole & 3 Pole
(65 kA @ 480 Vac)
(100 kA @ 240 Vac)
  (25 kA @ 600 Vac)
Amps
2-Pole* 3-Pole
Catalog
Number
Trip
Unit
Catalog
Number
Trip
Unit
225 M3N225T2L
AT/AM
M3N225T3L
AT/AM
250 M3N250T2L M3N250T3L
300 M3N300T2L M3N300T3L
350 M3N350T2L M3N350T3L
400 M3N400T2L M3N400T3L
M4N
 3 Pole
(65 kA @ 480 Vac)
(100 kA @ 240 Vac)

M3H
2 Pole & 3 Pole
(100 kA @ 480 Vac)
(150 kA @ 240 Vac)
(30 kA @ 600 Vac)
Amps
2-Pole* 3-Pole
Catalog
Number
Trip
Unit
Catalog
Number
Trip
Unit
225 M3H225T2L
AT/AM
M3H225T3L
AT/AM
250 M3H250T2L M3H250T3L
300 M3H300T2L M3H300T3L
350 M3H350T2L M3H350T3L
400 M3H400T2L M3H400T3L
M4H
 3 Pole
(100 kA @ 480 Vac)
(150 kA @ 240 Vac)

Range
Line/Load Lug Connection
S Interrupting N Interrupting
50kA @ 240 Vac
35kA @ 480 Vac
14kA @ 600 Vac
100kA @ 240 Vac
65kA @ 480 Vac
20kA @ 600 Vac
Catalog Number
3 7x-11x M1MS03T3L M1MN03T3L
1 Conductor
#14 to #3/0 AWG Cu OR
#12 to #3/0 AWG Al
7 5x-10x M1MS07T3L M1MN07T3L
15 5x-10x M1MS15T3L M1MN15T3L
30 5x-11x M1MS30T3L M1MN30T3L
50 5x-11x M1MS50T3L M1MN50T3L
70 5x-11x M1MS70T3L M1MN70T3L
100 5x-11x M1MS100T3L M1MN100T3L
150 5x-11x M1MS150T3L M1MN150T3L
250 5x-11x M2MS250T3L M2MN250T3L 1 Conductor
#3 AWG to 300kcmil Cu or Al
Rated Amperage
(A)